
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Name 

Sam  Culverwell 

James Roe 

Mike Serafin 

Andy Colver 

Matt Osborn 

Andy Gibson 

Jack English 

Dan  Thwaite 

Charles Lowe 

Mark Smith 

Alex Margison 

John Mapley 

George Payne 

Alex Wilson 

Chris Norman 

Gary Robert 

Steve James 

Ed Rocha 

Shaun Lanyon 

Nathan Medlock 

Tom Whitmore 

Phillip Eyre 

Maddie Wilson 

Josh Pinchmain 

James Duguid 

Claire Smit 

Dan Harradine 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

Diff 

38.438 

5:44.694 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

1:05:00.000 

1:05:38.438 

1:10:44.694 

1:06:32.229 

1:11:38.275 

1:11:54.476 

1:06:32.917 

1:09:01.908 

1:11:43.754 

1:12:17.435 

1:13:40.114 

1:14:00.092 

1:06:28.273 

1:06:45.893 

1:07:51.161 

1:08:15.474 

1:08:57.928 

1:09:12.487 

1:10:00.000 

1:11:30.204 

1:12:00.509 

1:13:20.803 

1:05:33.726 

1:09:04.788 

1:09:29.719 

1:08:09.423 

33:49.336 

Best Tm 

4:51.412 

5:12.484 

5:07.756 

5:50.438 

5:42.915 

5:57.724 

6:06.575 

5:58.291 

6:11.690 

6:35.013 

6:29.384 

5:57.320 

6:46.008 

6:27.121 

6:22.894 

6:54.787 

7:17.382 

6:50.479 

7:05.951 

6:55.310 

7:04.384 

7:13.872 

7:34.234 

8:35.667 

8:32.927 

MTB Category 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Advanced 

Expert 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Veteran 

Advanced 

Advanced 

Lady 

Advanced 

Veteran 

Lady 

Veteran 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo Club 

Guet XC 06 Jan 19 

Guet XC Jan 2019 

Race 2 

Race 

Guet Jan 2019 0.000 km 

06/01/2019 09:13 


