

Guet XC 06 Jan 19 Sorted on Laps

Guet XC Jan 2019 Guet Jan 2019 0.000 km

Race 2 06/01/2019 09:13

Race

Pos	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	MTB Category
1	Sam Culverwell	11		1:05:00.000		Expert
2	James Roe	11	38.438	1:05:38.438	4:51.412	Expert
3	Mike Serafin	11	5:44.694	1:10:44.694	5:12.484	Expert
4	Andy Colver	10	1 Lap	1:06:32.229	5:07.756	Expert
5	Matt Osborn	10	1 Lap	1:11:38.275	5:50.438	Expert
6	Andy Gibson	10	1 Lap	1:11:54.476	5:42.915	Expert
7	Jack English	9	2 Laps	1:06:32.917	5:57.724	Expert
8	Dan Thwaite	9	2 Laps	1:09:01.908	6:06.575	Advanced
9	Charles Lowe	9	2 Laps	1:11:43.754	5:58.291	Advanced
10	Mark Smith	9	2 Laps	1:12:17.435	6:11.690	Veteran
11	Alex Margison	9	2 Laps	1:13:40.114	6:35.013	Veteran
12	John Mapley	9	2 Laps	1:14:00.092	6:29.384	Advanced
13	George Payne	8	3 Laps	1:06:28.273	5:57.320	Expert
14	Alex Wilson	8	3 Laps	1:06:45.893	6:46.008	Advanced
15	Chris Norman	8	3 Laps	1:07:51.161	6:27.121	Advanced
16	Gary Robert	8	3 Laps	1:08:15.474	6:22.894	Advanced
17	Steve James	8	3 Laps	1:08:57.928	6:54.787	Advanced
18	Ed Rocha	8	3 Laps	1:09:12.487	7:17.382	Advanced
19	Shaun Lanyon	8	3 Laps	1:10:00.000		
20	Nathan Medlock	8	3 Laps	1:11:30.204	6:50.479	Veteran
21	Tom Whitmore	8	3 Laps	1:12:00.509	7:05.951	Advanced
22	Phillip Eyre	8	3 Laps	1:13:20.803	6:55.310	Advanced
23	Maddie Wilson	7	4 Laps	1:05:33.726	7:04.384	Lady
24	Josh Pinchmain	7	4 Laps	1:09:04.788	7:13.872	Advanced
25	James Duguid	7	4 Laps	1:09:29.719	7:34.234	Veteran
26	Claire Smit	6	5 Laps	1:08:09.423	8:35.667	Lady
27	Dan Harradine	3	8 Laps	33:49.336	8:32.927	Veteran

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Guernsey Velo Club

Printed: 21/01/2019 21:33:35